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Carey Baptist Grammar 
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 12:40 13:05

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

12/07/2021  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 12/07/2021 at 17:49  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 122 PING Alexis 1:07.49 1:04.24 2:11.73

2 121 HALL Genevieve 1:27.23 1:03.96 2:31.19 19.46

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 124 SCHWAIGER Hugo 52.04 53.27 1:45.31

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 126 PHILLIPS Quinlan 47.51 42.67 1:30.18

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 128 CAREW Arki 40.10 39.02 1:19.12

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 183 FAVALORO Amelie 35.33 38.25 1:13.58

2 129 DONALDSON Matilda 44.37 41.82 1:26.19 12.61

3 130 PING Cameron 51.04 50.63 1:41.67 28.09
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STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
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SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 12:40 13:05
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 134 TUDDENHAM Oscar 38.52 38.60 1:17.12

2 132 HALL Henry 38.88 40.83 1:19.71 2.59

3 131 COWLISHAW Thomas 41.75 40.78 1:22.53 5.41

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 142 TATE Maya 34.30 33.16 1:07.46

2 182 FAVALORO Chloe 33.85 34.36 1:08.21 0.75

3 138 GRAHAM Ella-Mei 39.40 37.88 1:17.28 9.82

4 137 EADES Jacqueline 39.02 38.67 1:17.69 10.23

5 143 WORLEY Isla 39.75 39.60 1:19.35 11.89

6 135 BEATTIE Juliet 44.33 42.43 1:26.76 19.30

7 139 HOY Amelie 44.17 43.65 1:27.82 20.36

8 140 MORRIS Rosemarie 59.92 54.86 1:54.78 47.32

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 147 SIMON Sam 31.01 31.46 1:02.47

2 146 ONSLOW Lachlan 32.77 32.10 1:04.87 2.40

3 149 STERNSON Rupert 32.59 32.59 1:05.18 2.71

4 148 STERNSON Frederick 32.75 33.79 1:06.54 4.07

5 145 LOELIGER Henry 43.46 41.79 1:25.25 22.78

6 150 ZHANG Haoyuan 44.38 41.58 1:25.96 23.49

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 151 MURDOCH Eliza 28.75 27.80 56.55

2 155 SHEPARD Sienna 29.58 29.58 59.16 2.61

3 181 ANGLETON Chloe 31.04 31.31 1:02.35 5.80

4 156 TATE Elise 32.83 32.06 1:04.89 8.34

5 154 SEARLE Lucy 34.60 34.22 1:08.82 12.27

6 152 ONSLOW Charlotte 39.53 37.07 1:16.60 20.05

7 153 ROCHE Eloise 38.58 38.94 1:17.52 20.97

8 158 WOODRUP Zara 46.39 45.79 1:32.18 35.63

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 164 NEWPORT Christian 27.07 26.89 53.96

2 165 RUSH Tom 35.31 32.98 1:08.29 14.33

3 162 DALY Beppe 36.20 35.29 1:11.49 17.53

4 159 CLAYDON Samuel 40.14 37.02 1:17.16 23.20

5 163 HOY Alexander 39.95 39.45 1:19.40 25.44

6 161 CLAYDON Thomas 42.92 39.63 1:22.55 28.59

7 166 TIMMS Alastair 47.60 44.52 1:32.12 38.16
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 169 CLIFT Mia 26.98 27.83 54.81

2 170 KELLY-STOUT Darcy 28.96 28.95 57.91 3.10

3 168 CIRULIS Emily 35.33 33.43 1:08.76 13.95

4 172 LOVELL Sara 39.95 39.08 1:19.03 24.22

5 173 O'CONNOR Lucy 41.75 37.45 1:19.20 24.39

6 175 WILKINSON Hanna 41.26 41.48 1:22.74 27.93

7 174 SPENCER Elise 42.98 40.59 1:23.57 28.76

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 180 NEWPORT Nicholas 26.05 26.04 52.09

2 176 ARMSTRONG Hayden 28.07 28.20 56.27 4.18

3 177 BIESSE-FITTON Flynn 29.63 28.96 58.59 6.50

4 178 CARLIN Thomas 34.53 35.19 1:09.72 17.63

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

125 HE Christina DNS DNS

127 YANG Isabella DNS DNS

136 CORAM Gabriella DNS DNS

157 WAKIM Kareema DNS DNS

167 WAKIM Merhkus DNS DNS

179 MANINI James DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

123 DI MATTIA Jake DSQ DSQ Gate 2

141 RUSH Sabina DSQ 39.23 Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

125 HE Christina DNS DNS

127 YANG Isabella DNS DNS

136 CORAM Gabriella DNS DNS

157 WAKIM Kareema DNS DNS

167 WAKIM Merhkus DNS DNS

179 MANINI James DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

123 DI MATTIA Jake DSQ DSQ Gate 13

133 HOY Charlie 52.47 DSQ Gate 2

144 ADLER Jett 52.28 DSQ Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 180 NEWPORT Nicholas D1B ALP 26.05 26.04 52.09

2 164 NEWPORT Christian D2B ALP 27.07 26.89 53.96 1.87

3 169 CLIFT Mia D1G ALP 26.98 27.83 54.81 2.72

4 176 ARMSTRONG Hayden D1B ALP 28.07 28.20 56.27 4.18

5 151 MURDOCH Eliza D2G ALP 28.75 27.80 56.55 4.46

6 170 KELLY-STOUT Darcy D1G ALP 28.96 28.95 57.91 5.82

7 177 BIESSE-FITTON Flynn D1B ALP 29.63 28.96 58.59 6.50

8 155 SHEPARD Sienna D2G ALP 29.58 29.58 59.16 7.07

9 181 ANGLETON Chloe D2G ALP 31.04 31.31 1:02.35 10.26

10 147 SIMON Sam D3B ALP 31.01 31.46 1:02.47 10.38

11 146 ONSLOW Lachlan D3B ALP 32.77 32.10 1:04.87 12.78

12 156 TATE Elise D2G ALP 32.83 32.06 1:04.89 12.80

13 149 STERNSON Rupert D3B ALP 32.59 32.59 1:05.18 13.09

14 148 STERNSON Frederick D3B ALP 32.75 33.79 1:06.54 14.45

15 142 TATE Maya D3G ALP 34.30 33.16 1:07.46 15.37

16 182 FAVALORO Chloe D3G ALP 33.85 34.36 1:08.21 16.12

17 165 RUSH Tom D2B ALP 35.31 32.98 1:08.29 16.20

18 168 CIRULIS Emily D1G ALP 35.33 33.43 1:08.76 16.67

19 154 SEARLE Lucy D2G ALP 34.60 34.22 1:08.82 16.73

20 178 CARLIN Thomas D1B ALP 34.53 35.19 1:09.72 17.63

21 162 DALY Beppe D2B ALP 36.20 35.29 1:11.49 19.40

22 183 FAVALORO Amelie D4G ALP 35.33 38.25 1:13.58 21.49

23 152 ONSLOW Charlotte D2G ALP 39.53 37.07 1:16.60 24.51

24 134 TUDDENHAM Oscar D4B ALP 38.52 38.60 1:17.12 25.03

25 159 CLAYDON Samuel D2B ALP 40.14 37.02 1:17.16 25.07

26 138 GRAHAM Ella-Mei D3G ALP 39.40 37.88 1:17.28 25.19

27 153 ROCHE Eloise D2G ALP 38.58 38.94 1:17.52 25.43

28 137 EADES Jacqueline D3G ALP 39.02 38.67 1:17.69 25.60
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 12:40 13:05
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 172 LOVELL Sara D1G ALP 39.95 39.08 1:19.03 26.94

30 128 CAREW Arki D5B ALP 40.10 39.02 1:19.12 27.03

31 173 O'CONNOR Lucy D1G ALP 41.75 37.45 1:19.20 27.11

32 143 WORLEY Isla D3G ALP 39.75 39.60 1:19.35 27.26

33 163 HOY Alexander D2B ALP 39.95 39.45 1:19.40 27.31

34 132 HALL Henry D4B ALP 38.88 40.83 1:19.71 27.62

35 131 COWLISHAW Thomas D4B ALP 41.75 40.78 1:22.53 30.44

36 161 CLAYDON Thomas D2B ALP 42.92 39.63 1:22.55 30.46

37 175 WILKINSON Hanna D1G ALP 41.26 41.48 1:22.74 30.65

38 174 SPENCER Elise D1G ALP 42.98 40.59 1:23.57 31.48

39 145 LOELIGER Henry D3B ALP 43.46 41.79 1:25.25 33.16

40 150 ZHANG Haoyuan D3B ALP 44.38 41.58 1:25.96 33.87

41 129 DONALDSON Matilda D4G ALP 44.37 41.82 1:26.19 34.10

42 135 BEATTIE Juliet D3G ALP 44.33 42.43 1:26.76 34.67

43 139 HOY Amelie D3G ALP 44.17 43.65 1:27.82 35.73

44 126 PHILLIPS Quinlan D5G ALP 47.51 42.67 1:30.18 38.09

45 166 TIMMS Alastair D2B ALP 47.60 44.52 1:32.12 40.03

46 158 WOODRUP Zara D2G ALP 46.39 45.79 1:32.18 40.09

47 130 PING Cameron D4G ALP 51.04 50.63 1:41.67 49.58

48 124 SCHWAIGER Hugo D6B ALP 52.04 53.27 1:45.31 53.22

49 140 MORRIS Rosemarie D3G ALP 59.92 54.86 1:54.78 1:02.69

50 122 PING Alexis D6G ALP 1:07.49 1:04.24 2:11.73 1:19.64

51 121 HALL Genevieve D6G ALP 1:27.23 1:03.96 2:31.19 1:39.10

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

125 HE Christina D5G ALP DNS DNS

127 YANG Isabella D5G ALP DNS DNS

136 CORAM Gabriella D3G ALP DNS DNS

157 WAKIM Kareema D2G ALP DNS DNS

167 WAKIM Merhkus D2B ALP DNS DNS

179 MANINI James D1B ALP DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

123 DI MATTIA Jake D6B ALP DSQ DSQ Gate 2

141 RUSH Sabina D3G ALP DSQ 39.23 Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

125 HE Christina D5G ALP DNS DNS

127 YANG Isabella D5G ALP DNS DNS

136 CORAM Gabriella D3G ALP DNS DNS

157 WAKIM Kareema D2G ALP DNS DNS

167 WAKIM Merhkus D2B ALP DNS DNS

179 MANINI James D1B ALP DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

123 DI MATTIA Jake D6B ALP DSQ DSQ Gate 13

133 HOY Charlie D4B ALP 52.47 DSQ Gate 2

144 ADLER Jett D3B ALP 52.28 DSQ Gate 3
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 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


